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Faculty Affairs Committee 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 

Last 
Yr. of 
Term 

Email Department/Unit 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty  Ibrahim Ahmed 2020-
21 aibrahim@uidaho.edu 

Civil & 
Environmental 
Engr. 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty  Vella Chantal 2021-
22 cvella@uidaho.edu 

Movement 
Sciences 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty  
Ytreberg Marty 2020-

21 ytreberg@uidaho.edu Physics 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty  Pilgeram Ryanne 2022-
23 rpilgeram@uidaho.edu 

Sociology & 
Anthropology 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty Chair Seaman Richard 2021-
22 richard@uidaho.edu Law 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty  Isenbarger Stacy 2020-
21 stacyi@uidaho.edu Art & Design 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty  Stuen Eric 2021-
22 estuen@uidaho.edu Business 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty/Department Chair  Lewis Edwin 2022-
23 eelewis@uidaho.edu EPPN 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty/Department Chair  Kittell Ellen 2020-
21 kittell@uidaho.edu History 

Faculty Affairs Committee Faculty Secretary 
Ex 

Officio/Non-
voting 

Sammarruca Francesca N/A fsammarr@uidaho.edu Physics 

Faculty Affairs Committee Vice Provost for Faculty 
Ex 

Officio/Non-
voting 

Kelly-Riley Diane N/A dkr@uidaho.edu Provost's Office 
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